
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
25-Jan Fri Citrus Home 2pm
26-Jan Sat Compton Away 1pm
29-Jan Tue LA Mission Away 2pm
31-Jan Thur LA Mission Home 2pm
1-Feb Fri Compton Home 2pm
5-Feb Tue Citrus Away 2pm
7-Feb Thur LA Valley Away 2pm
8-Feb Fri West LA College Home 2pm

12-Feb Tue Pierce Away 2pm
14-Feb Thur Pierce Home 2pm
15-Feb Fri Glendale Away 2pm
16-Feb Sat LA Valley Home 1pm
19-Feb Tue Pasadena Away 2pm
23-Feb Sat Rio Hondo Home 12pm
1-Mar Fri Glendale Home 2pm
2-Mar Sat Santa Ana Home 1pm
5-Mar Tue Moorpark* Away 2pm
7-Mar Thur Moorpark* Home 2pm
9-Mar Sat Ventura* Away 1pm
12-Mar Tue Ventura* Home 2:30pm
14-Mar Thur Hancock* Home 2:30pm
16-Mar Sat Hancock* Away 1pm
19-Mar Tue Santa Barbara* Away 2:30pm
21-Mar Thur Santa Barbara* Home 2:30pm
23-Mar Sat Cuesta* Home 1pm
26-Mar Tue Cuesta* Away 2:30PM
28-Mar Thur Moorpark* Home 2:30pm
29-Mar Fri Moorpark* Away 2:30pm
2-Apr Tue Ventura* Away 2:30pm
4-Apr Thur Ventura* Home 2:30pm
6-Apr Sat Hancock Home 1pm
9-Apr Tue Hancock* Away 2:30pm
11-Apr Thur Santa Barbara* Home 2:30pm
13-Apr Sat Santa Barbara* Away 1pm
16-Apr Tue LA Valley Away 2:30pm
17-Apr Wed Rio Hondo Away 2:30pm
18-Apr Thur Santa Ana Away 2:30pm
23-Apr Tue Cuesta* Home 2:30pm
25-Apr Thur Cuesta* Away 2:30pm

Head Coach: N/A Athletic Trainer: Yoshi Shiratori

Asst. Coach: Steven Hernandez Admin. Assistant: Lori Jay

Athletic Director: Jonas Crawford Equipment Manager: Chris Schmidt

Colors: Royal Blue/Kelly Green Mascot: Condor

4000 South Rose Avenue, Oxnard, CA  93033-6699

 Athletics Office: (805) 678-5825  Fax: (805) 986-5876

www.oxnardcollege.edu

2019 MEN'S BASEBALL SCHEDULE

*Denotes WSC North Conference Game


